
Permit Sonoma  
PlanningAgency@sonoma-county.org 
wil.lyons@sonoma-county.org 

Sonoma County Board of Supervisors 
district4@sonoma-county.org 
james.gore@sonoma-county.org 
district5@sonoma-county.org 
susan.gorin@sonoma-county.org 
david.rabbitt@sonoma-county.org 
engage@sdcspecificplan.com  

Planning Commission 
Gorin District 1 Diane Olmstead   Diane.Olmstead@sonoma-county.org   
  
Gorin District 1 Greg Carr  Greg.Carr@sonoma-county.org 
  
Rabbi; District 2 Patricia Gilardi   Pat.Gilardi@sonoma-county.org   
  
Rabbi; District 2 Lawrence Reed   Larry.Reed@sonoma-county.org 
  
Coursey District 3 Jacquelynne Ocana  Jacquelynne.Ocana@sonoma-county.org   

Coursey District 3 Evan Wiig   Evan.Wiig@sonoma-county.org 
  
Gore District 4 Shaun McCaffery    Shaun.McCaffery@sonoma-county.org 

Gore District 4 Kevin A Deas   Kevin.Deas@sonoma-county.org 
  
Hopkins District 5 Eric Koenigshofer  Eric.Koenigshofer@sonoma-county.org 
  
Hopkins District 5 Webster G Marquez  Webster.Marquez@sonoma-county.org 

State legislators and aides 
Logan.Pitts@sen.ca.gov

Senator.McGuire@senate.ca.gov

Senator.Dodd@senate.ca.gov

rebecca.wachsberg@sen.ca.gov

ezrah.chaaban@sen.ca.gov

Cecilia.Aguiar-Curry@asm.ca.gov

Kerri.Lindecker@sen.ca.gov 

Tracy.krumpen@asm.ca.gov

Melissa.apuya@asm.ca.gov
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assemblymember.connolly@assembly.ca.gov

anna.tamayo@asm.ca.gov


Rebecca.Hermosillo@mail.house.gov


DGS: 
gerald.mclaughlin@dgs.ca.gov


Letters to the local press are very helpful too! Keep them to 
200 words or less. Key media contacts are included below. 
Subject line should include “letter to the editor”. 

Press Democrat 
letters@pressdemocrat.com


Sonoma Index-Tribune 

sasha.paulsen@sonomanews.com 

Reporter Chase Hunter: chase.hunter@sonomanews.com 

Kenwood Press 

info@kenwoodpress.com 

Sonoma Valley Sun 

news@sonomasun.com 

Petaluma Argus-Courier 

don.frances@arguscourier.com 

Sonoma County GazeLe 

Publisher Amie Windsor: amie@sonomacountygaze;e.com 

North Bay Bohemian (also Healdsburg Tribune) 

Rosemary Olsen: rolson@bohemian.com 
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